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AQHA World Finals
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Zane Runyan
Derrick Hutchings
Tara Layne
Deana Miller

Lisa Dippel

M. Martin Swanson
Heithe Williams
Carl Keller
Brittany Henson
Shane Herrington
Deonna Wicker
Richard McDaniel
James Burgess
Clint Layne

Chad Little

Chad Little
Elizabeth Clavette
Matt Sronce

Carl Watson

Kate Marley
Annie Bianco
Brion Webb
Jimmie Allen
James Burgess
Jimmie Allen
Taylor Marley
Gary Vickers
David Lohrey

Annie Bianco

Class Standings Thru Stage 3

StageTime

POCO BAY LENA Back # 305
SWEEPS LITTLE MAN Back #
THE ROYAL QUEEN Back # 3
JACKS BLACK DIAMOND Bac
ANNA SELLERS BID Back # 3
TOO BLUE KING Back # 3051
WJ POCO HARLEY Back # 3
JUSTA SWINGIN TEN Back #
DOCS SILVERTONE OAK Bac
COLONEL LEO CREME Back
BLUE SKIPS IMAGE Back # 3
Genuine Big Step Back # 3054
JAZZY EXPRESS Back # 304
ROPE A WILD COW Back # 3
LIGHT N FINE TRAIN Back #
HICKORYS IRISH GOLD Back
NITA GUN IT Back # 3064
TEXHO BOONSMAL Back # 3
WHATTA GOLDEN ZIPPO Ba
LADY BARNHART 109 Back #
COSTA PEPPY PISTOL Back
HAIDASPLAYBOY BIG D Back
WH MAGIC CHICKASHA Back
ICANTSTOPSMOKIN Back #
TOP DAN STARSKY Back # 3
DOCS BLUE FRIDEE Back #
DUNITS DESERT SUN Back #
DUNN DEAL Back # 3069

THE WOOD BADGER Back #
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14.802
14.961
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13.863
14.098
14.886
20.098
13.261
20.116
12.811
12.397
12.582
13.363
13.729
13.789
13.804
14.064
14.346
14.564
17.879
13.058
13.315
13.341
14.405
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Total Time:

12.633
12.711
13.979
14.338
14.802
14.961

17.68
18.863
19.098
19.886
20.098
23.261
25.116
32.811
12.397
12.582
13.363
13.729
13.789
13.804
14.064
14.346
14.564
17.879
18.058
18.315
18.341
19.405

23.242
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Skip Neuman
Denise Boriack
Cheryl McLane
Cheryl McLane
Bob Haygood
Andy Rees
Mike Duck
Glenda Wilson
Byron Walters
Don Sronce
Byron Walters

Glenda Wilson

Collette Neuman

Frank Sears
Allan Watt
Mikayla Zayas
Zane Chunn
Zane Chunn
Logan Brown
Logan Brown
Zane Chunn

Austin Grazier

AQHA World Finals
Class Standings Thru Stage 3

StageTime

PEPPYS STEEL DUST Back #
TARAS PECOS Back # 3021
SOUTH WICHITA RIVER Back
SANDY LENA CT Back # 302
Sos Bar Tivio Back # 3024
SMARTILIGHTS Back # 3032
EL WIKI GRANDE Back # 302
DONA DO DRY PEPPY Back #
POCO WIMP PEPPY Back #
PEPTO CRACKER JACK Back
PLAYBOYS POCO PEP Back
HOLLYWOOD WONDERBOY
KNOXYOURSOXOFF LYNX B
HOLLYWOOD DUNIT TWO B
WHO WHIZ TARI Back # 303
SDP MALENAS ICHI Back # 3
COWTOWN CHROME Back #
LITTLE COSTA LATTE Back #
QUICK STREAKIN STAR Back
RIMROCK CUTTER Back # 3
BH SNOOP DAWG Back # 30
DW ONANOTHERCASH BAR

13.017
15.085
15.171
15.369
15.452
15.56
13.6
14.235
14.63
14.779
15.676
21.414
15.869
17.556
13.812
11.05
11.06
11.075
10.525
11.116
16.431

14.631
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Total Time:
13.017

15.085
15.171
15.369
15.452
15.56
18.6
19.235
19.63
19.779
20.676
21.414
25.869
27.556
33.812
11.05
11.06
11.075
15.525
16.116
16.431

34.631



